WOMEN’S FASTBALL CONTACTS

	Lady Raiders
	Darcy Jones
	

	
	darcyrae67@gmail.com
	katie.racine@gmail.com

	
	276-4187
	276-6820

	
	
	486-1703

	
	
	

	Sab Cougars
	Clarissa Copenace
	Cindy Shebagegit

	
	copenace00@hotmail.com
	cindyshebagegit@hotmail.com

	
	484-0171
	484-2999

	
	
	

	
	kailee_2008@hotmail.com
	

	
	
	

	Big Island Wildcats
	Roxanne Handorgan
	

	
	r_handorgan@hotmail.com
	ladii-shayy@hotmail.com

	
	276-6317
	

	
	488-5981
	

	
	
	

	Manitou
	Genny Brown
	Erin Oltsher

	
	gennybrown@hotmail.ca
	erinwray@yahoo.com

	
	276-9295
	

	
	
	

	Lynx
	Lynn Indian
	Allison Finlayson

	
	lynn_mariei@hotmail.com
	a.finlayson03@gmail.com

	
	276-1168
	271-0560

	
	
	

	Northwest Bay
	Trish Smith
	Connie Smith

	
	trisher31@hotmail.com
	connie.smith@bellnet.ca

	
	275-5948
	276-7998

	
	486-3515
	486-0505 home

	
	
	486-3407 work

	
	
	

	Redgut Babes
	Kayla Windigo
	Florence Chartrand

	
	angel_heart_23@hotmail.com
	276-1097

	
	630-0075
	

	
	
	

	FF Junior Girls
	Chrissy Visser
	Derek McKinnon

	
	275-8462
	275-5933

	
	
	

	Sab Tebinaak
	Sheila Prince
	Candice Kelly

	
	276-4632
	276-5324

	
	
	

	
	hazel.copenace@onigaming.ca
	

	
	
	

	Her-ricanes
	Candy Teeple
	Laureen Hill

	
	teeple@tbaytel.net
	ljhillont@hotmail.com

	
	candy.teeple@ainsworth.ca
	274-4581

	
	276-6453
	275-9358

	
	483-1252
	



